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Minutes for 2022 meeting of the Eurosteel Steering Committee  
Sep 5, 2022 at 14:00 CET  
  
Location: held remotely   
  
  
1/  
Opening by prof. Wald  
Due to apology of the Chairman Prof. Ian Burgess  

2/ Eurosteel 2023 Amsterdam, prof. Veljkovic 

Information of activity with industry, preparation of Scientific com   
  
3/  
Approval of the Eurosteel Cracow 2025  

apology of the prof. Kozlowski  
  
4/  
Call for organisers for Eurosteel 2028  

Not necessary yet  
  
5/  
Other business   

Complete the Steering committee  
Aroch R, Slovakia – prof. Wald will inform  
Croatia - prof. Moze will inform   
  
6/  
Closing of the meeting   

Next meeting in Amsterdam  
  
František Wald  
SC secretary  
In Prague Sep 5, 2022  
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Aroch R, Slovakia,  rudolf.aroch@stuba.sk 

Bouchair Hamid, France bouchair@lgccf5.univ‐bpclermont.fr; 

Burgess Ian, United Kingdom Ian.burgess@sheffield.uk 

Da Silva L.S., Portugal luisss@dec.uc.pt; 

Demonceau J.F., Belgium jfdemonceau@ulg.ac.be; 

Dubina Dan, Romania dan.dubina@ct.upt.ro; 

Dunai Laszlo, Hungary ldunai@epito.bme.hu; 

Gantes Charis, Greece chgantes@central.ntua.gr 

Jönsson Jeppe, Denmark jej@byg.dtu.dk; 

Kristo Mela, Finland kristo.mela@tut.fi 

Kuhlmann Ulrike, Germany u.kuhlmann@ke.uni‐stuttgart.de 

Landolfo Raffaele, Italy raffaele.landolfo@unina.it 

Markovič Zlatko, Serbia zlatko@gfr.bg.ac.rs 

Mazzolani Fredericco, Italy fmm@unina.it; 

Mella Kristo, Finland kristo.mela@tut.fi 

Mirambell Enrique, Spain  enrique.mirambell@upc.edu 

Mose Primož, Slovenia primos.moze@fgguni‐lj.sl 

Oly René, Luxembourg r.oly@astron.biz 

Siwowski Tomasz, Poland siwowski@prz.edu.pl 

Snijder Bert H.H., The Netherlands h.h.snijder@bwk.tue.nl 

Skejić D, Croatia,  davor.skejic@grad.unizg.hr 

Taras Andreas, Switzerland taras@ibk.baug.ethz.ch 

Unterweger Harrald, Austria m.unterweger@tugraz.at 

Veljkovic Milan, Sweden m.veljkovic@tudelft.nl 

Wald František, Czech Republic wald@fsv.cvut.cz 


